
GSPublisherEngine 0.0.100.100

1
1:100

 Васильев А.

-
12.02.2015Рунов Ю.Разраб.

Пров.
Утв.

Изм.
Пред.

Имя файла ZT-ERS-011-003.pln

Листов
Масштаб

Формат A4

Лист
Лит.

Никанкин К.

5ВО
ГУМРФ им. Адм. С.О.Макарова

План помещения

Тренажер СЭУ двухтопливного LNG Танкера «Великий Новгород»

ZT-ERS-011-003

0,
88

6,
78

6,
69

2,12

2,
54

3,90

4,
03

4,30

1,20

1,
05

3,
67

1,08

4,
30

4 5

6

7

Гл
ав

ны
й 

Р
ас

пр
ед

ел
ит

ел
ьн

ы
й 

Щ
ит

Интерактивная
видео-стена 8 шт.

46" LCD
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